Bieber Red Anqus Ranch

Bieber Fever Xlil

2017 Fall Production Sale

Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

Red Angus Donor Cows
Registered Red Angus Heifers
Registered Red Angus Bred Cows

Red Angus Coming Two-Year-old Bulls

Commercial Heifers

Lot

Bred Heifers
11
30
10
20
67

Bred Cows

4
1
2
3

134

Red Angus Coming 2's

350
388
361
393
372

Commercical Bred Heifers
Commercial heifers sold in a range from $1,650 to $2,050 per head.

Volume Buyers
40 head to KCK Investments
38 head to Frank Howey, NC

Name

BIEBER LASS 177D
BIEBER SURPRISE 243D
BIEBER CL DATELINE 319D
BIEBER PRIMROSE 164D
BIEBER EUCLA 396D

BIEBER DATELINE 308Y
BIEBER LAURA 112W
BIEBER BELGA 345X
BIEBER ADELLE 297Y
BIEBER PRIMROSE 463A

BIEBER HARD DRIVE D629
BIEBER HARD DRIVE D427
BIEBER HARD DRIVE D424
BIEBER FEDERATION D625
BIEBER HARD DRIVE D604

14 head to Hansmeier & Sons, SD

Cattle Sold to 24 states

Sale

$7,000
$6,000
$5,250
$5,250
$4,750

$8,000
$7,250
$7,250
$6,000
$5,500

$15,500
$15,000
$10,000

$8,500
$8,000

November 9, 2017

Buyer Name

Dahlke Red Angus
Dean Christianson
Frank Howey
Frank Howey
Frank Howey

Twedt Red Angus

Fair Acres Stock Farms

Twedt Red Angus
Dan Bormann

Lot

116
135

73
241

Like It Like That Red Angus

Trigg Hollow Red Angus

Shady Bottom Red Angus

Trigg Hollow Red Angus

Pearl Creek Cattle Company

Spurr Farms Inc

Average

$5,562
$2,947
$2,255
$4,955
$1,858

BuyerFrom

Bagley, MN
Ashley, ND
Monroe, NC
Monroe, NC
Monroe, NC

McHenry, ND
Waldorf, MN
McHenry, ND
Huxley, IA
Chinook, Ml

Cornersville, TN
Crossville, TN
Cornersville, TN
Cavour, SD
Houghton, SD



