Bieber Red Angus Ranch
<u>Bieber Fever XIII</u>
2017 Fall Production Sale
Auctioneer Seth Weishaar

	Lot	Average
Red Angus Donor Cows	8	\$5,562
Registered Red Angus Heifers	116	\$2,947
Registered Red Angus Bred Cows	135	\$2,255
Red Angus Coming Two-Year-old Bulls	73	\$4,955
Commercial Heifers	241	\$1,858

Lot	Name	Sale	Buyer Name	BuyerFrom
Bred Heifers			-	
11	BIEBER LASS 177D	\$7,000	Dahlke Red Angus	Bagley, MN
30	BIEBER SURPRISE 243D	\$6,000	Dean Christianson	Ashley, ND
10	<b>BIEBER CL DATELINE 319D</b>	\$5,250	Frank Howey	Monroe, NC
20	BIEBER PRIMROSE 164D	\$5,250	Frank Howey	Monroe, NC
67	BIEBER EUCLA 396D	\$4,750	Frank Howey	Monroe, NC
Bred Cows				
4	<b>BIEBER DATELINE 308Y</b>	\$8,000	Twedt Red Angus	McHenry, ND
1	BIEBER LAURA 112W	\$7,250	Fair Acres Stock Farms	Waldorf, MN
2	BIEBER BELGA 345X	\$7,250	Twedt Red Angus	McHenry, ND
3	BIEBER ADELLE 297Y	\$6,000	Dan Bormann	Huxley, IA
134	BIEBER PRIMROSE 463A	\$5,500	Like It Like That Red Angus	Chinook, MI
Red Angus Coming 2's				
350	BIEBER HARD DRIVE D629	\$15,500	)Trigg Hollow Red Angus	Cornersville, TN
388	<b>BIEBER HARD DRIVE D427</b>	\$15,000	) Shady Bottom Red Angus	Crossville, TN
361	BIEBER HARD DRIVE D424	\$10,000	) Trigg Hollow Red Angus	Cornersville, TN
393	<b>BIEBER FEDERATION D625</b>	\$8,500	Pearl Creek Cattle Company	Cavour, SD
372	BIEBER HARD DRIVE D604	\$8,000	Spurr Farms Inc	Houghton, SD
O a manual and Durad Halfana				

**Commercical Bred Heifers** 

Commercial heifers sold in a range from \$1,650 to \$2,050 per head.

## Volume Buyers

40 head to KCK Investments 38 head to Frank Howey, NC 14 head to Hansmeier & Sons, SD Cattle Sold to 24 states